LONG RANGE RFID TAG IDEAL FOR METAL SURFACES
ART923X1015YZ10-IC
Pb  RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL= 1
ABRACON IS
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Lane Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sale please visit:
 ESD Sensitive
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• 0.45 meter read range on metal surfaces
• Wide -30°C to 85°C operating temperature range
• UHF band operation 902 to 928MHz
• Matched for lowest return loss at 915MHz
• Tag incorporates matched Alien H3 RFIC
• Ø10.0mm, 1.5mm height ceramic tag
• IS0 18000-6C/EPC Class1 Gen2 compliant
• Peel & Stick easy installation
• Suitable for non-metal surfaces
• Robust, long life over wide temperature range
• Asset tracking: vehicles, machinery, tools, steel
containers, servers, etc.
• Product inventory management: metallic assem-
blies, chassis, doors, equipment, etc.
• Industrial Internet of Things (IIoT)
•
•
• Long distance RFID /Non-Stop Access Control
PARAMETERS MINIMUM TYPICAL MAXIMUM UNITS NOTE
Range of Receiving
Frequency 902-928 MHz
Frequency of Lowest
Return Loss 915±5 MHz (Based On 200 x
200mm GND Plane)
IC Protocol IS0 18000-6C/EPC Class1 Gen2
Memory 96 EPC Bits
512 User Bits
Reading Range 45 cm
Working Temperature -30 +85
Storage Temperature -40 +110
Frequency Temperature 0±10
ESD (HBM) 2 KV 2KV Class 2 HBM
LLC
ISO9001-2015
REVISED: 07/19/2018
LONG RANGE RFID TAG IDEAL FOR METAL SURFACES
Pb  RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL= 1
ABRACON IS
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Lane Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sale please visit:
 ESD Sensitive
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS (ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm)
PACKAGING
Mounting: Mounted with adhesive/tape (not included).
PACKAGE
TYPE   QUANTITY
Tray 50 pcs/tray
Opp Bag 400pcs/ Vacuum Bag
MOQ 4000pcs
TRAY
CAUTION
1. Do not apply excess mechanical stress to the component body or terminations. Do not attempt to re-form or
bend the components as this will cause damage to the component.
2.
3.
in-circuit validation is recommended.
4. Electrostatic sensitive device; observe standard precautions for handling.
LLC
ISO9001-2015
REVISED: 07/19/2018
ART923X1015YZ10-IC
LONG RANGE RFID TAG IDEAL FOR METAL SURFACES
Pb  RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
MSL= 1
ABRACON IS
CERTIFIED
5101 Hidden Creek Lane Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sale please visit:
 ESD Sensitive
NOTES
1.
2.
to modify prior to an order placement.
3.
4.
5. -
reliability where component failure could result in loss of life and/or property damage.
6.
LLC
ISO9001-2015
REVISED: 07/19/2018
ART923X1015YZ10-IC